SC 15

SC 16

SC 17

2:50 pm
3:05 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:26 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:40 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:30 pm
3:34 pm
3:37 pm
3:37 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:54 pm
3:56 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
3:59 pm

2:30 pm
3:10 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
BATTERY ISLAND DR & OLD FOLLY RD
FOLLY RD @ NEEDLEGRASS LN
SOL LEGARE RD @ EDDY-WILLIE LN
SOL LEGARE RD @ BACKMAN RD
SOL LEGARE RD @ ROBERTS RD
SOL LEGARE RD @ SHRIMP ST

SOL LEGARE RD @ ROSEBUSH LN
W INDIAN AV @ SANDBAR LN

W 3RD ST @ W HUDSON AV

E ASHLEY AV @ E 8TH ST

2202 FOLLY RD

2240 FOLLY RD

TERNS NEST RD @ COVEY LN
WILD WING LN @ WIGEON LN

WILD WING LN @ TEAL MARSH RD

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

FORT JOHNSON RD @ TEAL AV

STONE POST RD @ TEAL AV

STONE POST RD @ WYNDHAM RD

FORT JOHNSON RD @ TEAL AV

FORT JOHNSON RD @ LANDSDOWNE DR
SECESSIONVILLE RD @ HARBORSUN DR
STILES BEE AV @ PUTNAM DR

PUTNAM DR @ BATTERY BROWN CT
SEASIDE PLANTATION DR @ ELLISON RUN
1390 TIDAL CREEK COVE

PLANTERS TRACE DR @ SEA COTTON CIR
PLANTERS TRACE DR @ MAJESTIC OAK DR
SEASIDE PLANTATION DR @ STONEBRIDGE WAY
1427 BUR CLARE DR

1602 BUR CLARE DR

1620 BUR CLARE DR

1549 GRIMBALL RD EXT

1666 OLD MILITARY RD

FORT LAMAR RD @ TOWER BATTERY RD
FORT LAMAR RD @ BATTALION DR
BATTALION DR @ TOWER BATTERY RD
BATTERY ISLAND & BATTALION/OLD MILITARY
BATTERY ISLAND DR @ TWAIN CT

1822 FOLLY RD

1820 FOLLY RD

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

HOOD ST @ MIDVALE AV

CAMP RD @ ENCAMPMENT CT
HERMITAGE AV @ MOUNT VERNON DR
1402 CAMP RD.



SC 18

SC 19

3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:50 pm
3:58 pm

2:50 pm
3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:14 pm
3:14 pm
3:16 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:28 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:35 pm
3:38 pm
3:42 pm
3:45 pm
3:53 pm
3:57 pm
4:00 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:07 pm
4:11 pm
4:13 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:14 pm
3:16 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm

1402 CAMP RD (POINT JAMES APTS)

CAMP RD @ DOVE RUN DR

S ANDERSON AVE & BROCKMAN CIR/ANDERSON AVE
RIVERS POINT ROW @ COMMERCIAL ROW

21 RIVERS POINT ROW

JORDAN ST @ KEMPER AV

KEMPER AV @ BERMUDA ST

MAYBANK HWY & RIVER RD (FOOD LION)

3531 MAYBANK HWY (LIBRARY)

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

MIKELL DR @ HANCKEL ST

FORT JOHNSON RD @ JOE RIVERS RD

658 FORT JOHNSON ROAD

PARROT CREEK WAY @ CROWNED KINGLET RETREAT
FORT JOHNSON RD @ ROBERT E LEE BLVD
ROBERT E LEE BLVD @ EVANS RD
LONGSTREET DR @ TRAPIER DR
CLEARVIEW DR @ EDMONDS DR

N STILES DR @ TENNENT ST

CLEARVIEW DR @ BEAUREGARD ST
HARBOR VIEW RD @ AYERS DR

OLD PLANTATION RD @ COTTON HOUSE RD
925 HARBOR VIEW RD

WHITE CHAPEL CIR & WHITE CHAPEL CIR
CARMEL DR @ FORT SUMTER DR

DARWIN ST @ STEBBINS ST

NORTH SHORE DR @ JAMES DR

CONDON DR @ W DARWIN ST

CONDON DR @ DILLS BLUFF RD

QUAIL DR @ NABORS DR

WEIR ST @ WINBORN DR

877 DILLS BLUFF RD

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
1142/1138 CAMP RD/1140 CAMP ROAD
DILLS BLUFF RD @ HILLMAN RD

DILLS BLUFF RD @ SWAMP FOX LN
FARMINGTON RD @ HONEYSUCKLE LN
KENTWOOD CIR @ KENTWOOD CIR
KENTWOOD CIR @ DOWNWOOD PL
PAULINE AV @ LYNTON AV

PAULINE AV @ SUTTON ST
OAKCREST DR @ IVY ISLE DR

1530 FORT JOHNSON RD

WITTER ST @ AVENUE B

WESTWOOD DR @ BRESEE ST
WESTWOOD DR & WITTER ST
WESTWOOD DR @ WESTWAY DR
WESTWAY DR @ WESTMORELAND AV



SC 20

SC21

SC 22

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:16 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:25 pm
3:28 pm
3:34 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:44 pm

2:30 pm
3:05 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:28 pm
3:34 pm
3:39 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:43 pm
3:49 pm
3:53 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm

2:40 pm
3:10 pm
3:18 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:39 pm
3:44 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

FOLLY RD @ SHANDON ST
YORKTOWN DR @ N MAYFLOWER DR
YORKTOWN DR @ ASHWORTH LN
AMANDA PARK LN @ BLAZE LN
BARBADOS WAY @ ARUBA CIR
RIVERLAND WOODS PL @ RIVER HAVEN CIR
1766 GRIMBALL RD

GRIMBALL RD @ DELESTON ST
GRIMBALL RD @ SAMUEL RD

S GRIMBALL RD @ CARLA ST

S GRIMBALL RD @ SCOTT HILL RD
FOLLY RD @ AVENUE A

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

1930 CENTRAL PARK RD

CENTRAL PARK RD @ RILEY RD

1815 CENTRAL PARK RD

FLEMING RD @ FOREST LN

FLEMING RD @ HOUGHTON DR
WOODLAND SHORES RD @ PAWPAW ST
STEFAN DR @ JEDEDIAH CT

268 FLEMING RD

WYECREEK AV @ CROSSCREEK DR
34/35 CROSSCREEK DR/34D CROSSCREEK DRIVE
3 SAWGRASS RD

700 DANIEL ELLIS DR

MARTELLO DR @ HARBOR COVE LN
HARBOR VIEW RD @ THERESA DR

1275 HARBOR VIEW RD

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

RIVERLAND DR @ CHIPLEY TERR

CAMP RD @ BRYANT ST

1867 FERGUSON RD

FERGUSON RD @ DANNY ST

1996 FRANKLIN GAILLARD RD

832 RIVERLAND DR

RIVERLAND DR @ DELANEY DR
RIVERLAND DR @ BRADHAM RD

680 RIVERLAND DRIVE

616 RIVERLAND DR

SAINT LUKES DR @ SAINT JAMES DR
SAINT LUKES DR @ WAPPOO HALL RD
SAINT LUKES DR @ WESTRIVERS RD
LINDBERG ST @ CANAL ST

WOODLAND SHORES RD @ CONSTANT DR
WOODLAND SHORES RD @ RAINSONG DR



SC 23

SC 24

SC 25

3:49 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:33 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm
3:48 pm

2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:26 pm
3:33 pm
3:33 pm

WOODLAND SHORES RD @ KELL PL

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
3531 MAYBANK HWY (LIBRARY)

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS
JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

1200 HWY 7 (BI LO)

3951 W ASHLEY CIR (WALMART PARKING LOT)

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HS

1133 HWY 17 (DOSCHERS)

2058 SAVANNAH HWY

2049 SAVANNAH HWY (SEACOAST CHURCH)



